pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 11152024]
®

ACCESSORIES
CYLINDER 0 INTERNATIONAL  SURFACE MOUNT
REPLACMENT MEDIA
Dry / Damp location only, consult factory for wet location replacements
¨	SFL-CY0X-03		      Soft Focus Lens
¨	HCL-CY0X-03		      Honeycomb Louver *
*(Not available for Warm Dim)
¨	CGL-CY0X-03		      Clear Glass Lens *
*(Not available for Warm Dim)
¨	FGL-CY0X-03		      Frosted Glass Lens
¨	FSFL-CY0X-03		     Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨	FLSL-CY0X-03		     Frosted Linear Spread Lens
¨	CGL-HCL-CY0X-03   Clear Glass Film W/ Honeycomb Louver
¨	SFL-HCL-CY0X-03   Soft Focus Film W/ Honeycomb Louver
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-35-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-35-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-35-S	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-50-S	 50° optic
WARM DIM REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-35-25-W	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-35-W	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-50-W	 50° optic
TUNABLE WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-35-15-T	 15° optic
¨	RO-35-25-T	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-35-T	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-50-T	 50° optic
SUCTION CUP TOOL
¨	CYX-TOOL-SUCTION  Baffle removal tool, provided with every 5 fixtures
POWDERCOAT FINISHES
(03)